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Administrative Hearings Bureau 

Hearings will be held twice a month on Wednesday’s. 
The City of Mount Clemens Administrative Hearings Bureau is scheduled for 

Hearings for the year 2026 as follows: 

 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 
Wednesday, February 11, 2026  
Wednesday, February 25, 2026  

Wednesday, March 11, 2026   
Wednesday, March 25, 2026  

Wednesday, April 1, 2026  
Wednesday, April 22, 2026  
Wednesday, May 13, 2026 
Wednesday, May 27, 2026 
Wednesday, June 10, 2026 
Wednesday, June 24, 2026  
Wednesday, July 8, 2026  

Wednesday, July 22, 2026  
Wednesday, August 12, 2026 
Wednesday, August 26, 2026  

Wednesday, September 9, 2026  
Wednesday, September 23, 2026 

Wednesday, October 7, 2026 
Wednesday, October 21, 2026 

Wednesday, November 4, 2026 
Wednesday, November 18, 2026 
Wednesday, December 2, 2026 

Wednesday, December 16, 2026 

The above hearings are scheduled to be held in the 2ND FLOOR COMMISION 
CHAMBERS, MOUNT CLEMENS MUNICIPAL BUILDING, ONE CROCKER 

BOULEVARD, MOUNT CLEMENS, MICHIGAN, 48043 beginning at 8:30 a.m.  


